
2020-11-12 10:55:08 AM 
 

 

Claremont #1 (Route #8) Bus leaves school at 
12:00 Noon 

 

 

1 of 3 
 

 

                  

             

2020-10-06 - ∞ 
 

   

Run - Claremont #1 (Route #8) Bus leaves school at 
12:00 Noon 

 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver 
 

  

 
 

 

Vehicle 
 

 
 

  

       

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

Run Time 
 

   

56 min 
 

 

Run Distance 
 

27.65 km 
 

  

            

   

Students 
 

 

0 / 0 
 

 

Description 
 

School to Home 
 

    

                  

                  

    

 

Map 
 

 

  

  

  

#1 - 11:40 AM - YARD / 2125 KEATING CROSS RD 
 

 

 

#2 - 12:00 PM - CLAREMONT SECONDARY / 4980 WESLEY RD 
 

 

 

#3 - 12:04 PM - 511 Royal Oak Dr 
 

 

 

#4 - 12:07 PM - MANN AVE & WILKINSON RD (N) 
 

 

 

#5 - 12:08 PM - MANN AVE & VANALMAN AVE (W) 
 

 

 

#6 - 12:09 PM - MANN AVE & MAPLETON PL (W) 
 

 

 

#7 - 12:10 PM - BURBANK CRES & PEPIN CRES (N) 
 

 

 

#8 - 12:10 PM - BURBANK CRES & LODI AVE (NNW) / Burbank Cres & Lodi Ave 
 

 

 

#9 - 12:11 PM - LODI AVE & CRAIGO PARK WAY (W) 
 

 

 

#10 - 12:18 PM - SAYWARD RD & ALDERLEY RD (SW) 
 

 

 

#11 - 12:19 PM - LOCHSIDE DR & HUNT RD (SW) 
 

 

 

#12 - 12:22 PM - WELCH RD & DOOLEY RD (SSE) 
 

 

 

  

 



2020-11-12 10:55:08 AM 
 

 

Claremont #1 (Route #8) Bus leaves school at 
12:00 Noon 

 

 

2 of 3 
 

 

#13 - 12:24 PM - OLD EAST RD & DOOLEY RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#14 - 12:26 PM - 5914 Old East Saanich Rd 
 

 

 

#15 - 12:30 PM - TANNER RD & ELAINE WAY (ENE) 
 

 

 

#16 - 12:30 PM - ROBIN WAY & TANNER RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#17 - 12:31 PM - TANNER RD & RODOLPH RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#18 - 12:33 PM - CENTRAL SAANICH RD & STYAN RD (SSE) 
 

 

 

#19 - 12:36 PM - YARD / 2125 KEATING CROSS RD 
 

 

   

                  

 



2020-11-12 10:52:33 AM 
 

 

Claremont #2 (Route 10 & 16) Bus leaves school at 
12:00 Noon 

 

 

1 of 3 
 

 

                  

             

2020-10-06 - ∞ 
 

   

Run - Claremont #2 (Route 10 & 16) Bus leaves school at 
12:00 Noon 

 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver 
 

  

 
 

 

Vehicle 
 

 
 

  

       

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

Run Time 
 

   

1 hr 25 min 
 

 

Run Distance 
 

39.73 km 
 

  

            

   

Students 
 

 

0 / 0 
 

 

Description 
 

school to home 
 

    

                  

                  

    

 

Map 
 

 

  

  

  

#1 - 11:40 AM - YARD / 2125 KEATING CROSS RD 
 

 

 

#2 - 12:00 PM - CLAREMONT SECONDARY / 4980 WESLEY RD 
 

 

 

#3 - 12:02 PM - 4849 SEA RIDGE DR 
 

 

 

#4 - 12:03 PM - 4686 LOCHSIDE DR 
 

 

 

#5 - 12:07 PM - EMILY CARR DR & LOHBRUNNER RD W (N) 
 

 

 

#6 - 12:09 PM - EMILY CARR DR & VALEWOOD TRAIL (NE) 
 

 

 

#7 - 12:10 PM - Emily Carr Dr & Chatterton Way (bus stop) / 833 Maltwood Terr 
 

 

 

#8 - 12:15 PM - 4633 Lochside Dr 
 

 

 

#9 - 12:20 PM - 1215 PEARCE CRES 
 

 

 

#10 - 12:21 PM - 4675 BLENKINSOP RD 
 

 

 

#11 - 12:26 PM - CORDOVA BAY RD & GALEY WAY (ESE) 
 

 

 

#12 - 12:27 PM - CORDOVA BAY RD & MAXINE LANE (ESE) 
 

 

 

  

 



2020-11-12 10:52:33 AM 
 

 

Claremont #2 (Route 10 & 16) Bus leaves school at 
12:00 Noon 

 

 

2 of 3 
 

 

#13 - 12:30 PM - CORDOVA BAY RD & WALEMA AVE (SSE) 
 

 

 

#14 - 12:30 PM - 5239 CORDOVA BAY RD 
 

 

 

#15 - 12:32 PM - 5325 CORDOVA BAY RD 
 

 

 

#16 - 12:34 PM - CORDOVA BAY RD & ALDERLEY RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#17 - 12:36 PM - SAYWARD RD & ALDERLEY RD (SW) 
 

 

 

#18 - 12:42 PM - VIEWMONT AVE & SHAWNEE RD (N) 
 

 

 

#19 - 12:43 PM - GREENLEA DR & PASKIN WAY (E) 
 

 

 

#20 - 12:44 PM - GREENLEA DR & VIADUCT AVE E (E) 
 

 

 

#21 - 12:46 PM - W SAANICH RD & CHEESEMAN RD (ESE) 
 

 

 

#22 - 12:46 PM - W SAANICH RD & MARKHAM ST (ESE) 
 

 

 

#23 - 12:48 PM - BEAVER LAKE SCHOOL / 4828 W SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#24 - 12:48 PM - W SAANICH RD & OLD WEST SAANICH RD (ESE) / OLD WEST 
SAANICH RD & W SAANICH RD 

 

 

 

#25 - 12:50 PM - 5042 OLD WEST SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#26 - 12:51 PM - 5221 OLD WEST SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#27 - 12:52 PM - OLD WEST SAANICH RD & DOYLE RD (ESE) 
 

 

 

#28 - 12:54 PM - OLD WEST SAANICH RD & SPARTON RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#29 - 12:55 PM - OLD WEST SAANICH RD & CALDECOTE RD (ESE) 
 

 

 

#30 - 12:56 PM - BROOKHAVEN RD & OLD WEST SAANICH RD (SE) 
 

 

 

#31 - 12:58 PM - OLDFIELD RD & BROOKHAVEN RD (W) 
 

 

 

#32 - 1:01 PM - OLDFIELD RD & BEAR HILL RD (SSE) 
 

 

 

#33 - 1:05 PM - YARD / 2125 KEATING CROSS RD 
 

 

   

                  

 



2020-11-12 10:45:25 AM 
 

 

Claremont #3 (Route #11) Bus leaves at 12:00 Noon 
 

 

1 of 3 
 

 

                  

             

2020-10-06 - ∞ 
 

   

Run - Claremont #3 (Route #11) Bus leaves at 12:00 
Noon 

 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver 
 

  

 
 

 

Vehicle 
 

 
 

  

       

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

Run Time 
 

   

1 hr 22 min 
 

 

Run Distance 
 

48.75 km 
 

  

            

   

Students 
 

 

0 / 0 
 

 

Description 
 

Student Lunch to home 
 

    

                  

                  

    

 

Map 
 

 

  

  

  

#1 - 11:40 AM - YARD / 2125 KEATING CROSS RD 
 

 

 

#2 - 12:00 PM - CLAREMONT SECONDARY / 4980 WESLEY RD 
 

 

 

#3 - 12:06 PM - 4635 ELK LAKE DR 
 

 

 

#4 - 12:09 PM - W SAANICH RD & TOWNSEND DR (SE) 
 

 

 

#5 - 12:10 PM - INTERURBAN RD & W SAANICH RD (SSE) / W SAANICH RD & 
INTERURBAN RD 

 

 

 

#6 - 12:12 PM - 5295 W SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#7 - 12:13 PM - 5388 W SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#8 - 12:15 PM - 5725 W SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#9 - 12:16 PM - 5825 W SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#10 - 12:18 PM - 6095 W SAANICH RD 
 

 

 

#11 - 12:21 PM - 1445 BENVENUTO AVE 
 

 

 

  

 



2020-11-12 10:45:25 AM 
 

 

Claremont #3 (Route #11) Bus leaves at 12:00 Noon 
 

 

2 of 3 
 

 

#12 - 12:23 PM - BENVENUTO AVE & AMWELL DR (NNE) 
 

 

 

#13 - 12:24 PM - WALLACE DR & BENVENUTO AVE (ENE) 
 

 

 

#14 - 12:27 PM - WALLACE DR & DURRANCE RD (NNW) 
 

 

 

#15 - 12:28 PM - 5945 WALLACE DR 
 

 

 

#16 - 12:38 PM - SEA ARIA PL & WILLIS POINT RD (SSW) 
 

 

 

#17 - 12:42 PM - MARK LANE & WILLIS POINT RD (SE) 
 

 

 

#18 - 1:02 PM - YARD / 2125 KEATING CROSS RD 
 

 

   

                  

 


	Claremont #1 (route 8)
	Claremont 2 (route 10 & 16)
	Claremont Bus 3 (route 11)



